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Truck dimensions

Dimensions/Capacity

Euroliners

These curtainsiders feature a sliding roof, sliding curtains,
solid rear doors, 32 side boards and side gates. They allow
for quick easy loading and discharges via the rear doors and
open side access. Side posts can be moved from side to
side to facilitate loading. Suitable for multi-collection and

multi-delivery shipment.

Mega (High Cube) trailers

Our Mega curtainsiders feature a massive 100m?* capacity.
The larger internal height enables shippers to maximise
consignment size whilst having the benefits of a straight
frame loading bed. All trailers have easy loading and
discharge via open side and rear door access including
sliding and lifting roof. They are also equipped with 32 side

boards.

Mesh trailers

Mesh trailers are the same as our Euroliners with the
difference that these trailers are equipped with
strengthened tilts by the use of metal weaving in the tilts.

These are used for the transportation of high value goods.

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

13.7m

2.6m

4m

13.62m

2.48m

2.65m front, 2.75m rear
6,880 — 7,100kg
39,000 - 41,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 87m?
13.7m

2.6m

4m

13.62m

2.48m

3.0m

7,400kg

39,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 100m®
13.7m

2.6m

4m

13.62m

2.48m

2.65m front, 2.75m rear
7,100kg

41,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 87m’
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Tautliners

These are similar to the Euroliners, with sliding roofs,
sliding curtains and solid rear doors but do not have side
gates or side boards. The Tautliner has all-round flexibility
for loading and unloading from the rear, sides and

overhead.

Coilers

Our fleet of coilers have 9m coil wells, sliding curtains,
sliding roofs, solid rear doors, 32 side boards and side gates

and are used for steel and coil transportation.

Reefer trailers

To transport temperature controlled or sensitive products,

especially for the chilled and frozen food sectors.

Intermodal reefer containers

These 45ft intermodal containers for temperature
controlled products can cover temperatures between -25°C
to +25°C and are equipped with GPS tracking systems.
Environmentally friendlier option and a competitive

alternative to conventional road transport.

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Dimensions/Capacity

13.7m

2.6m

4m

13.62m

2.48m

2.65m front, 2.75m rear
6,700 — 6,800kg
39,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 87m?
13.7m

2.6m

4m

13.62m

2.48m

2.73m

8,200 — 8,400kg
39,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 90m®
13.5m

2.6m

4m

13.3m

2.46m

2.65m

8,600kg

39,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 90m?
14.0m

2.55m

2.9m

13.27m

2.43m

2.56m

6,800kg



Dimensions/Capacity

Intermodal box containers

These 45ft pallet wide intermodal containers are designed
for long distance destinations connected to rail networks
where large volume commodities need to be shipped by

the most cost-effective and secure means.

Intermodal curtainside containers

45ft pallet wide curtainside containers are designed to

facilitate easy loading and unloading from the side.

Intermodal bulk containers

Our 45ft bulk containers are designed to carry bulk loads,

but can also be used for normal palletised goods as well.

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Side opening width

Height under pelmet

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Internal length

Internal width

Internal height

Tare

Design gross weight

Capacity

34,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 83.1m*
13.6m

2.5m

2.9m

13.57m

2.44m

2.7m

4,450kg — 4,550kg

34,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 90m®
13.72m

2.55m

2.9m

13.56m

2.44m

2.46m

12.49m

2.25m

5,900kg

34,000kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 81m*
13.71m

2.5m

2.89m

13.49m

2.42m

2.63m

5,500kg

45,200kg

33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 88m’



