

## **Truck dimensions**

Туре		Dimensions/Capacity
Euroliners  These curtainsiders feature a sliding roof, sliding curtains, solid rear doors, 32 side boards and side gates. They allow for quick easy loading and discharges via the rear doors and open side access. Side posts can be moved from side to side to facilitate loading. Suitable for multi-collection and multi-delivery shipment.	Overall length	13.7m
	Overall width	2.6m
	Overall height	4m
	Internal length	13.62m
	Internal width	2.48m
	Internal height	2.65m front, 2.75m rear
	Tare	6,880 – 7,100kg
	Design gross weight	39,000 – 41,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 87m <sup>3</sup>
Mega (High Cube) trailers  Our Mega curtainsiders feature a massive 100m³ capacity.  The larger internal height enables shippers to maximise consignment size whilst having the benefits of a straight frame loading bed. All trailers have easy loading and discharge via open side and rear door access including sliding and lifting roof. They are also equipped with 32 side boards.	Overall length	13.7m
	Overall width	2.6m
	Overall height	4m
	Internal length	13.62m
	Internal width	2.48m
	Internal height	3.0m
	Tare	7,400kg
	Design gross weight	39,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 100m <sup>3</sup>
	Overall length	13.7m
	Overall width	2.6m
Mesh trailers  Mesh trailers are the same as our Euroliners with the difference that these trailers are equipped with strengthened tilts by the use of metal weaving in the tilts.  These are used for the transportation of high value goods.	Overall height	4m
	Internal length	13.62m
	Internal width	2.48m
	Internal height	2.65m front, 2.75m rear
	Tare	7,100kg
	Design gross weight	41,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 87m <sup>3</sup>



Туре		Dimensions/Capacity
Tautliners  These are similar to the Euroliners, with sliding roofs,	Overall length	13.7m
	Overall width	2.6m
	Overall height	4m
	Internal length	13.62m
sliding curtains and solid rear doors but do not have side	Internal width	2.48m
gates or side boards. The Tautliner has all-round flexibility for loading and unloading from the rear, sides and overhead.		2.65m front, 2.75m rear
	Internal height	
	Tare	6,700 – 6,800kg
	Design gross weight	39,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 87m <sup>3</sup>
Coilers Our fleet of coilers have 9m coil wells, sliding curtains,	Overall length	13.7m
	Overall width	2.6m
	Overall height	4m
	Internal length	13.62m
	Internal width	2.48m
sliding roofs, solid rear doors, 32 side boards and side gates	Internal height	2.73m
and are used for steel and coil transportation.	Tare	8,200 – 8,400kg
	Design gross weight	39,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 90m <sup>3</sup>
	Overall length	13.5m
	Overall width	2.6m
	Overall height	4m
Reefer trailers	Internal length	13.3m
To transport temperature controlled or sensitive products,	Internal width	2.46m
especially for the chilled and frozen food sectors.	Internal height	2.65m
	Tare	8,600kg
	Design gross weight	39,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 90m <sup>3</sup>
	Overall length	14.0m
Intermodal reefer containers	Overall width	2.55m
These 45ft intermodal containers for temperature	Overall height	2.9m
controlled products can cover temperatures between -25°C	Internal length	13.27m
to +25°C and are equipped with GPS tracking systems.  Environmentally friendlier option and a competitive alternative to conventional road transport.	Internal width	2.43m
	Internal height	2.56m
	Tare	6,800kg



Туре		Dimensions/Capacity
	Design gross weight	34,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 83.1m <sup>3</sup>
Intermodal box containers  These 45ft pallet wide intermodal containers are designed for long distance destinations connected to rail networks where large volume commodities need to be shipped by the most cost-effective and secure means.	Overall length	13.6m
	Overall width	2.5m
	Overall height	2.9m
	Internal length	13.57m
	Internal width	2.44m
	Internal height	2.7m
	Tare	4,450kg – 4,550kg
	Design gross weight	34,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 90m <sup>3</sup>
	Overall length	13.72m
	Overall width	2.55m
	Overall height	2.9m
	Internal length	13.56m
Intermodal curtainside containers	Internal width	2.44m
45ft pallet wide curtainside containers are designed to	Internal height	2.46m
facilitate easy loading and unloading from the side.	Side opening width	12.49m
	Height under pelmet	2.25m
	Tare	5,900kg
	Design gross weight	34,000kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 81m <sup>3</sup>
	Overall length	13.71m
	Overall width	2.5m
	Overall height	2.89m
Intermodal bulk containers	Internal length	13.49m
Our 45ft bulk containers are designed to carry bulk loads, but can also be used for normal palletised goods as well.	Internal width	2.42m
	Internal height	2.63m
	Tare	5,500kg
	Design gross weight	45,200kg
	Capacity	33 Euro pallets/26 UK standard pallets 88m <sup>3</sup>